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1. Your gender:

37 atsakymai

2. Your age :

37 atsakymai

3. Your education :

37 atsakymai

What is being discriminated in my
country?
37 atsakymai

Skelbti „Analytics“

female
male35,1%

64,9%

up to 18 years
18 – 25 years
25 - 30 years
30 - 50 years
50 years and over

16,2%

16,2%

21,6%

43,2%
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4. Have you ever experienced discrimination?

37 atsakymai

5. Have you ever expressed discrimination towards others?

37 atsakymai

6. Have you ever noticed discrimination in your environment?

37 atsakymai

Secondary
Vacational
Collegial
University degree

40,5%

8,1%

Yes, because of gender
Yes, due to social status
Yes, for faith
Yes, because of gender orient…
Yes, due to age
Yes, due to disability
Yes, because of the language
Yes, because of nationality
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10,8%

10,8%

48,6%

10,8%

Yes, because of gender
Yes, due to social status
yes, because of faith
Yes, because of gender orient…
Yes, due to age
Yes, due to disability
Yes, because of the language
Yes, because of nationality
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64,9%

8,1%
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7. How do you behave when you notice discrimination?

37 atsakymai

8. Rate discrimination in Lithuania:

37 atsakymai

Šio turinio „Google“ nekūrė ir nepatvirtino. Pranešti apie pažeidimą - Paslaugos sąlygos - Privatumo politika

Yes, at school
Yes, in vocational school
Yes, in college
Yes at university

32,4%

21 6%

I think that a person who
expressed discrimination doe…
I try to protect the person who is
being discriminated
I try to protect the person who is
being discriminated if I know…
I do not respond if it does not
concern me
I join in discrimination
I have never noticed discrimin…

16,2%

24,3%
10,8%

45,9%
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